11992 Challenger Ct, Moorpark, CA 93021
Phone: (805) 523-9774
Fax: (805) 523-9776
Toll Free: 1 • 800 • 838 • 8012
Email: sales@signum.com
Web: www.signum.com
JTAGjet Features
· Super fast code downloads of over 1 MByte/sec

Email: sales@signum.com
Web: www.signum.com
Ordering Information LPT USB2 Ordering Information
JTAGjet-ARM JTAGjet for ARM cores $ 1,500 $ 1,800 CHDEB-ARM Chameleon Debugger for ARM $ 450/free
JTAGjet-OMAP JTAGjet for OMAP $ 1,800 $ 2,100 CHDEB-C5000 Chameleon Debugger for C5000 $ 450
JTAGjet-CCS JTAGjet for DSPs & CCS2.x $ 1,500 $ 1,800 CHDEB-C2000 Chameleon Debugger for C2000 $ 450
JTAGjet-TMS JTAGjet for VC33, 20x & 5x DSPs $ 1,500 $ 1,800 CHDEB-C3x Chameleon Debugger for C30-33 $ 950
JTAGjet-166 JTAGjet for C166S & XC16x $ 1,500 $ 1,800 CHDEB-166 Chameleon Debugger for C16x $ 950
JTAGjet-TC JTAGjet for TriCore $ 1,800 $ 2,100 CHDEB-TC Chameleon Debugger for TriCore $ 950
JTAGjet COMPATIBILITY MATRIX
Devices Tool Vendor Tool Name CCompiler De-bugger
ARM family
ARM7TDMI cores ARM922T cores ARM710T cores · ARM Ltd. ADS and AXD ü ü
ARM940T cores ARM720T cores ARM946E cores · Signum Systems Chameleon Debugger  ü
ARM740T cores ARM966E cores ARM9TDMI cores · Green Hills Software Multi 2000 ü ü
ARM1020E cores ARM920T cores ARM1022E cores · IAR Embedded Workbench ü ü
AT91 (Atmel) ML67xxxx (OKI) BlueStreak (Sharp) · Mentor Graphics XRAY ü ü
Maverick
(Cirrus Logic)
DragonBall MX/M1
(Motorola)
LPC210x
(Philips)
· Palm Software Palm Universal Debugger ü ü
TMS470 (TI) Excalibur (Altera) S3C2410 Samsung · GNU GCC, GDB, DDD and others ü ü
· Texas Instruments Code Composer Studio 2.xx ü ü
OMAP family
OMAP 5910 OMAP 1510 OMAP 310 · Texas Instruments Code Composer Studio 2.xx ü ü
OMAP 710 OMAP 1610 TMS320DSC21 · Palm Software Palm Universal Debugger ü ü
TMS320DM270 TMS320DM310 TMS320DSC25 · Signum Systems Chameleon Debugger  ü
· Mentor Graphics XRAY ü ü
· ARM Ltd. ADS and AXD ü ü
TMS320C6000 family
TMS320C6201 TMS320C6202 TMS320C6211B · Texas Instruments Code Composer Studio 2.xx ü ü
TMS320C6203B TMS320C6204 TMS320C6205
TMS320C6701 TMS320C6711 TMS320C6711B
TMS3206713 TMS320C6414 TMS320C6415
TMS320C6416
TMS320C5000 family
TMS320C5407 TMS320C5401 TMS320C5409 · Texas Instruments Code Composer Studio 2.xx ü ü
TMS320C5409A TMS320C5402 TMS320C541 · Signum Systems Chameleon Debugger  ü
TMS320C5403 TMS320C5410, 5410A
TMS320C5404 TMS320C5416 TMS320C5406
TMS320C542 TMS320C5420 TMS320C5421
TMS320C543 TMS320C5440 TMS320C5441
TMS320C5444 TMS320C545 TMS320C546
TMS320C548 TMS320C549 TMS320C5502
TMS320C5509 TMS320C5510 TMS3205560
TMS320C5561 TMS320C5470 TMS320C5471
TMS320C2000 family
TMS320F240 TMS320F241 TMS320LC2406A · Texas Instruments Code Composer Studio 2.xx ü ü
TMS320C242 TMS320F243 TMS320Lx2401A · Signum Systems Chameleon Debugger  ü
TMS320Lx2402A TMS320LC2404A TMS320LF2403A
TMS320L2407A TMS320LF2406A TMS320F2812
TMS320F2810 . . . and newer
TMS320VC33, 5x and 20x families
TMS320VC33 TMS320C20x TMS320C5x · Texas Instruments Code Composer 4.1 ü ü
· Signum Systems Chameleon Debugger  ü
Infineon C166 & TriCore
XC161 XC164 XC167 · Signum Systems Chameleon Debugger ü